
Activity price list
2024

= *VIP advantages
All prices are in DKK

Inhouse  
guests

The Animal Farm 

Entrance 35Gratis  35 35

Friday, Saturday 
 & Sunday Other daysAll days

Sports hall 

Table tennis
Badminton (45 min.)
Hockey/Basket (2 tracks/45 min.)
Squash (45 min.)

100
200
100

Free
50

100
50

 
150
300
150

 
150
300
150

Bowling

Bowling alley (57 min./6 pers.) 
Shoe rent 

218
18

218
18

 218
18

218
18

Outdoor sports 

Minigolf price per person 
Soccer pool (60 min.)
Padel (45 min.)

100
100
250

50
50

100

100
100
250

100
100
250

1/1, 9/2-25/2, 22/3-1/4, 
9/5-12/5, 17/5-20/5,  

28/6-17/8, 11/10-20/10, 
22/12-31/12.

Children (0 years)
Other guests

Groups - children up to and incl. 9th grade (Monday-
Thursday)
0-30 persons 
31-50 persons

Water park one entrance is valid for four hours   

 Free
160

Free
100

2.500
3.000

Free
Free

Free
160

Children (0 year)
Other guests 
Adult above 16 years follow with children  
(max 4 adults per child)

Playground        one entrance is valid for four hours   

Free
125
25

Free
75
25

Free
Free
Free

Free
125
25

Combi ticket for the water park + playground

Combi ticket

250 150 250

Fitness 

Entrance (age limet 14 years)  100Free  100  100

Romulus - spa & wellness 

Entrance (age limit 16 years)  400200 Friday  500
Saturday 500
Sunday 500

Weekday 400
Friday      500
Saturday 500
Sunday  500

Black Light Minigolf 

Entrance 10050 100 100

Visitors
Inhouse guests have 1st priority for the facilities.  
Access for visitors can not always be guaranteed.

Revised December 2023



Rent & Additional purchase 
2024

Bikes and accessories 

Waggon

Grill

= *VIP advantages
All prices are in DKK

Make the stay more convinient by ordering 
one of our packages deals. To be picked up 
in the supermarket.

Family brunch packages for 6 pers DKK 350 
Contains: Bread rolls, rye bread, yoghurt, 
butter, eggs, bacon, ham, jam, cheese, 
Nutella, juice, milk, coffee, tea, coffee 
filter, sugar and creamer

Arrival packages DKK 125
Contains: Firewood incl. lighting, lighter, 
candles, toilet paper, paper towel, garbage 
bags, dishwashing tabs

Arrivel package deluxe DKK 210
Contains: Candles, lighter, toilet paper, 
paper towel, garbage bags, dishwashing 
tabs, soft drink, red wine, peanuts, candy

Holiday deals   Sports equipment 

Revised November 2023

  2 hours 1 day 1 week  2 weeks
Bike – child / adult  120 600 1000 
Triobike  200 1200 2000 
Family bike - 4 pers 175
Electric bike  200 1100 2000 
Mountainbike  200 1100 2000 
Tandem  200 1100 2000 
Bike trailer  100 400 600 
Childseat / Basket / Helmet  25 100 200 

   1 day 1 week 2 weeks
Pushchair   50 200 400 
Baby carriage or stroller  100 500 800 

 1 day 1 week Extra day
Weber tabletop barbecue 100  300  50  
Weber kettle grill 57cm 180 * 750  120  
Weber Pulse 1000 electric grill 180  750  120  
Weber gas grill Q120 180 ** 750  120  
Weber gas grill Q200 180 ** 1000 ** 180 ** 

*) incl. 1 bag of charcoal and kindling blocks. **) incl. gas

Hockey  
equipment DKK  100
 
Shuttlecocks  
Apiece DKK  15 

Rackets DKK 25
 
Padel balls 3 pcs. DKK 50 

Padel bat DKK 25

Balls can also be bought 
in the supermarket.


