Activity price list	Inhouse guests	Visitors Inhouse guests have 1st priority for the facilities. Access for visitors can not always be guaranteed.		
Water park one entrance is valid for four hours	All days	Friday, Saturday & Sunday	Other days	1/1, 9/2-25/2, 22/3-1/4, 9/5-12/5, 17/5-20/5, 28/6-17/8, 11/10-20/10, 22/12-31/12.
Children (0 years) Other guests Groups - children up to and incl. 9th grade (Monday-Thursday) 0-30 persons 31-50 persons	Free Free	Free 160	Free 100 2.500 3.000	Free 160
Playground one entrance is valid for four hours				
Children (0 year) Other guests Adult above 16 years follow with children (max 4 adults per child)	Free Free Free	Free 125 25	Free 75 25	Free 125 25
Sports hall				
Table tennis Badminton (45 min.) Hockey/Basket (2 tracks/45 min.) Squash (45 min.)	Free 50 100 50	150 300 150	100 200 100	150 300 150
Fitness				
Entrance (age limet 14 years)	Free	100	100	100
Romulus - spa & wellness				
Entrance (age limit 16 years)	200	Friday 500 Saturday 500 Sunday 500	400	Weekday 400 Friday 500 Saturday 500 Sunday 500
Bowling				
Bowling alley (57 min./6 pers.) Shoe rent	218 18	218 18	218 18	218 18
Black Light Minigolf				
Entrance	50	100	100	100
The Animal Farm				
Entrance	Gratis	35	35	35
Outdoor sports				
Minigolf price per person Soccer pool (60 min.) Padel (45 min.)	50 50 100	100 100 250	100 100 250	100 100 250
Combi ticket				
Combi ticket for the water park + playground		250	150	250



Rent & Additional purchase

Bikes and accessories

	2 hours	1 day	1 week	2 weeks	
Bike – child / adult		120	600	1000	*
Triobike		200	1200	2000	*
Family bike - 4 pers	175				
Electric bike		200	1100	2000	*
Mountainbike		200	1100	2000	*
Tandem		200	1100	2000	*
Bike trailer		100	400	600	*
Childseat / Basket / Helmet		25	100	200	*

Waggon

	1 day	1 week	2 weeks	
Pushchair	50	200	400	*
Baby carriage or stroller	100	500	800	*

Grill

	1 day	1 week	Extra day	
Weber tabletop barbecue	100	300	50	*
Weber kettle grill 57cm	180 *	750	120	*
Weber Pulse 1000 electric grill	180	750	120	*
Weber gas grill Q120	180 **	750	120	*
Weber gas grill Q200	180 **	1000 **	180 **	*

Holiday deals

Make the stay more convinient by ordering one of our packages deals. To be picked up in the supermarket.

Family brunch packages for 6 pers DKK 350 Contains: Bread rolls, rye bread, yoghurt, butter, eggs, bacon, ham, jam, cheese, Nutella, juice, milk, coffee, tea, coffee filter, sugar and creamer

Arrival packages DKK 125 Contains: Firewood incl. lighting, lighter, candles, toilet paper, paper towel, garbage bags, dishwashing tabs

Arrivel package deluxe DKK 210 Contains: Candles, lighter, toilet paper, paper towel, garbage bags, dishwashing tabs, soft drink, red wine, peanuts, candy

Sports equipment

Hockey equipment	DKK	100		
Shuttlecocks Apiece	DKK	15		
Rackets	DKK	25		
Padel balls 3 pcs.	DKK	50		
Padel bat	DKK	25		
Balls can also be bought in the supermarket.				

★= *VIP advantages All prices are in DKK

